
2024 KS2 Attainment & Progress – Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary School
	Key Stage 2 (Cohort of 8 pupils)
	All subjects 
	Reading 
	Writing 
	GPS 
	Maths 

	At expected standard or better
	Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary School
	66.7%
	77.8%
	77.8%
	55.6%
	77.8%

	
	National
	60.8%
	74.2%
	71.7%
	72.2%
	73.1%

	At higher standard
	Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary School
	11.1%
	22.2%
	11.1%
	11.1%
	11.1%

	
	National
	7.6%
	28.5%
	12.9%
	31.9%
	23.8%

	Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary School average scaled score
	N/A
	
	N/A
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